000 "EBPOMNAKTPEAL"

MHH 3662988370

r. Mockea, yn. OctanoBckui npoesa, 4.5, od. 405

Ten: +7 (495) 782-92-32

r. BopoHex, yn. Bynesap Mobeasl 50B, od. 15

Ten: +7 (473) 202-49-09

MockoBckas obnacTb, r. Mogonbek, yn. PowmHekas, 4.3
Ten/WhatsApp: 8-800 500-00-14

KoMmepuecKkoe npeanoxeHue

Lnunbka KLW-C-1-12-350.600-02 (KLLU-3 pas6.

CtpaHa

ApTHKYN
[MpounssoaunTens
Mapka

OnuHa
OnuHaBYnakoske
LLnpuHa
LLnpnHaBYnakoske
BeicoTa
BeicoTaBYnakoske

Bec

info@pack-euro.ru
621575@mail.ru

Anda noaHocos), apt. 316117

Poccua
316117
ATECU
Atecu
600
1508
440
668
1560
200

15

LleHa - 31400.00 py®6.

C ysaxeHuem, EBponaktpena
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